Michigan Fall Bowl 2015

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Average Total Record Rank
an
Scholares
L 450 360 250 360 355 1420 4-0 1

Historiae
Northville A 260 220 260 290 258 1030 2-2 4
Northville B(JV) 80 110 140 120 90 108 540  0-5 9
Notre Dame A 330 220 320 350 390 322 1610 4-1 3
Notre Dame B

230 220 120 70 160 640 1-3 8
(V)
Bay City Western 250 180 230 180 130 194 970  3-2 6
Utica Academy 430 290 240 370 300 326 1630 4-1 2
New Boston 70 220 240 140 168 670 1-3 7




Huron

Skyline 250 270
JV Scores by Round
IN/A
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Scholares Historiae 450
Northville B 80
Northville A 260
Notre Dame A 330
Notre Dame B 230
Bay City Western 250
UAIS 430
New Boston Huron 70
Round 4 Scores
UAIS 370
Notre Dame B 70

120

Round 2
Northville B

Notre Dame B

Skyline

Bay City
Western
Northville A

UAIS

Notre Dame A
Scholares
Historiae
Round 5
Northville A

Northville B

150

Scores

110

220

250

180

220

290

220

360

Scores

290

90

198

790  2-2

Round 3
Northville B
Skyline

Bay City
Western

New Boston
Huron

Notre Dame A

Notre Dame B

UAIS

Scholares

Historiae

Scores

140

270

230

220

320

120

240

250




Notre Dame A

Skyline

New Boston Huron

Northville B

Northville A

Bay City Western

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1
(1) Scholares Historae

(4) Northville A

Semifinal 2
(2) UAIS

(3) Notre Dame A

Final
(1) Scholares Historae

(2) UAIS

350

120

240

120

260

180

1st 1/4

80

20

1st 1/4

70

20

1st 1/4

10

90

UAIS
Skyline
Notre Dame A
New Boston
Huron
Scholares
Historiae
Bay City
Western

2nd 1/4

60

70

2nd 1/4

100

50

2nd 1/4

40

70

300

150

390

140

360

130

3rd 1/4

70

70

3rd 1/4

70

70

3rd 1/4

70

80

4th 1/4

80

30

4th 1/4

70

40

4th 1/4

100

40

Totals

290

190

Totals

310

180

Totals

220

280




JV Final 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals

(1) Notre Dame B 60 70 50 50 230

(2) Northville B 10 10 30 10 60



