



Michigan Fall Bowl 2015

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Average	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Scholares Historiae	450	360	250		360	355	1420	4-0	1
Northville A	260	220		260	290	258	1030	2-2	4
Northville B (JV)	80	110	140	120	90	108	540	0-5	9
Notre Dame A	330	220	320	350	390	322	1610	4-1	3
Notre Dame B (JV)	230	220	120	70		160	640	1-3	8
Bay City Western	250	180	230	180	130	194	970	3-2	6
Utica Academy	430	290	240	370	300	326	1630	4-1	2
New Boston	70		220	240	140	168	670	1-3	7

Huron

Skyline	250	270	120	150	198	790	2-2	5
---------	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	---

JV Scores by Round

N/A

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Scholares Historiae	450	Northville B	110	Northville B	140
Northville B	80	Notre Dame B	220	Skyline	270
Northville A	260	Skyline	250	Bay City Western	230
Notre Dame A	330	Bay City Western	180	New Boston Huron	220
Notre Dame B	230	Northville A	220	Notre Dame A	320
Bay City Western	250	UAIS	290	Notre Dame B	120
UAIS	430	Notre Dame A	220	UAIS	240
New Boston Huron	70	Scholares Historiae	360	Scholares Historiae	250
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
UAIS	370	Northville A	290		
Notre Dame B	70	Northville B	90		

Notre Dame A	350	UAIS	300
Skyline	120	Skyline	150
New Boston Huron	240	Notre Dame A	390
Northville B	120	New Boston Huron	140
Northville A	260	Scholares Historiae	360
Bay City Western	180	Bay City Western	130

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1 **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(1) Scholares Historae	80	60	70	80	290
(4) Northville A	20	70	70	30	190

Semifinal 2 **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(2) UAIS	70	100	70	70	310
(3) Notre Dame A	20	50	70	40	180

Final **1st 1/4** **2nd 1/4** **3rd 1/4** **4th 1/4** **Totals**

(1) Scholares Historae	10	40	70	100	220
(2) UAIS	90	70	80	40	280

JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
(1) Notre Dame B	60	70	50	50	230
(2) Northville B	10	10	30	10	60